
 

Vendor Name Address Contact Person Phone Number Fax Number Email Address/Website 

Duluth Builders 
Exchange 

802 Garfield Ave 
Duluth MN 55802 

 218-722-2836  http://duluthbx.com/ 

Minnesota Builders 
Exchange 

1123 Glenwood Ave 
Minneapolis MN 
55405 

Jeff 612-381-2620 612-381-2621 jeffb@mbex.org 

Wisconsin Builders 
Exchange 

W2518 County Road 
JJ 
Appleton WI 54913 

 920-687-8782  http://bxwi.com/ 
 

Blue Book Building & 
Construction 
Network 

800 E Main St  
Jefferson Valley NY 
10535 

Debbie Dempsey 800-431-2584  ddempsey@thebluebook.com 

Meda Construction 
Connection 

250 2nd Ave S Ste 106 
Minneapolis MN 
55401 

 612-332-6332  http://meda.net/services/business-consulting/dbe-
construction-services/construction-plan-room/ 

Hanco Utilities PO Box 55 Brandt Swedberg 218-590-6295 715-374-2595 bswedberg@hancoutilities.com 

Ulland Brothers Inc PO Box 340  
Cloquet MN 55720 

Ryan Swanson 218-384-4266 218-384-4110 estimator@ulland.com 

Bougalis and Sons 3402 15th Ave E 
Hibbing MN 55746 

Brian Burich 218-969-4640 218-263-3542 bburich@bougalisandsons.com 

Minnesota Pipe & 
Equipment 

5145 211th St W 
Farmington MN 
55024 

Tom Wersal 651-463-6090 651-463-4554 tomw@mnpipe.com 

Northland 
Constructors 

4843 Rice Lake Rd Lance Lindahl 218-625-2286 218-722-4560 lancel@northlandcompanies.com 

Hovland Inc 4177 Thunderchief Ln Lon Hovland 218-722-1662 218-722-2311 lon@hovlandinc.com 

      

 

City of Duluth 

Project Plan Holder’s List 

Project: 2016 Michigan St Utility Reconstruction from 3rd 

Ave W to 6th Ave W 

Bid Number: 16-0255 

Bid Opening Date: March 17, 2016  2:00PM 
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